HOMEMADE LEMONADES

Raspberry & mint lemonade
Ginger & hibiscus lemonade
Passionfruit lemonade
Cassis lemonade

VERS VAN DE PERS

Jus d'orange

Grapefruit juice

Vitamin bomb 0range juice + grapefruit juice
Healthy juice Carrot + orange + mango + ginger

COffFEE

Decaf or oat milk + 0,30

Coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

Doppio

Latte macchiato
Flat white

Chai Latte

Dirty chai latte
Iced Coffee

Iced Cappuccino
Iced Latte

Iced Chai

TEA

Tea from Mr. Jones
Earl grey « English breakfast « Green « Jasmine
« Verveine « Chamomile « Rooibos

Fresh mint tea « fresh ginger tea - ginger-mint tea

4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50

3,95
3,95
3,95
5,50

3,20
3,20
3,50
3,80
4,40
3,90
4,50
4,50
4,50
3,50
3,90
4,20
4,70

3.75

3,95



MAXVELL

Lenck

5@@7044»27, Amatardtam



FOCACCIA
Vegan % 10,95

pumpkin puree, mesclum lettuce, roasted zucchini and bell pepper

Burrata ©® 12,95
arugula, cherry tomato and salsa verde
serrano ham + 3

Melanzane ® 12,95
aubergine, mozzarella, tomato, arugula and parmesan
burrata +2,95

Tuna melt 12,95
tuna salad, lime mayonnaise, radish and spring onion

Smoked rib-eye 13,95
arugula, parmesan, balsamic and horseradish

Spicy chicken 12,95
little gem, pickled cucumber en lime mayonnaise

LUNCH DISHES

Veal croquette (@ possible) 8,95 | 11,95
1or 2 pcs, roasted sourdough, pickle and dijon mustard

Kipsate 19,95
chicken satay on a fresh spicy salad with peanut dressing, marinated vegetables,
ginger and cilantro. Served with Frites uit Zuyd

Smashburger 18,95
dubbele smashed patty met cheddar, ijsbergsla, tomaat en pickles

Served with Frites vit Zuyd

+spek 2,00

Beyond smashburger @ 18,95
dubbele Beyond smashed patty met cheddar, ijsbergsla, tomaat en pickles
Served with Frites vit Zuyd

SALAD

Watermelon salad 16,95
mesclun lettuce, watermelon, feta, smoked almonds, cucumber and radish

Nigoise 22,95
little gem, fresh tuna, baby potatoes, haricots verts, bell pepper, soft boiled egg
and tuna mayonnaise



EGGS &‘ TOAST on sourdough bread
Mashed avocado @

soft boiled egg, roasted tomato and pumpkin seeds
bacon +2

Shakshuka @
eggs in spicy tomato sauce and feta
avocado + 2

Fried eggs or omelette
cheese +1,5 / tomato +1 / ham +2 / bacon +2 / avocado +2

SIDES
Salad @

pine nuts, tomato, parmesan and French dressing

Roasted vegetables @

roasted seasonal vegetables

Frites vit Zuyd ©

with mayonnaise

DESSERTS

Chocolate mousse @
with tiramisu espuma

Affogato @

vanilla icecream and espresso shot

Cheese from Kef @

from ‘Fromagerie Kef" with apple syrup and crostini
Espresso martini ©

Counter cakes

% Vegan @ Vegetarian

12,95

1,95

8,95

5,95

6,95

5,95

8,95

6,95

13,95

12,95

v.a. 4,50



